TDM800 / TDM1600 Data Sheet
--> High data rate
--> High number of inputs
--> Cascadable (optional)
--> Continuous time-tagging
--> High precision OCXO time base
--> Rubidium time base (optional)
--> Can synchronize to external time base (10 MHz)

12 This rate can be maintained over several hours without using any data.
TDM800 / TDM1600 Data Sheet Revision 1                             www.dotfast.at      info@dotfast.at
Ordering information
Performance Width Dimensions(mm)
w * h * d
TDM800-16 800 Mcps, 16 SMA inputs 2/12 NIM 68 x 221 x 246
TDM1600-16 1600 Mcps, 16 SMA inputs 2/12 NIM 68 x 221 x 246
TDM800-32 800 Mcps, 32 SMA inputs 3/12 NIM 102 x 221 x 246
TDM1600-32 1600 Mcps, 32 SMA inputs 3/12 NIM 102 x 221 x 246
TDM800-64 800 Mcps, 64 SMA inputs 4/12 NIM 136 x 221 x 246
TDM1600-64 1600 Mcps, 64 SMA inputs 4/12 NIM 136 x 221 x 246
Option SO Stand alone
Comes with housing and power
supply
Option RB Rubidium Time Base
Option Logic Includes the coincidence counting
capability of the Logic-64 device.
Contact factory
Cascadable Option Up to 4 devices can be synchronized
with the same time base and same
start pulse.
Contact factory
High precision option The -16 unit can be ordered with
high-precision option: 16 inputs @ 8
ps or 4 inputs @ 4 ps
Contact factory
Disclaimer: All specifications and external appearances are subject to change without notice. All information stated here is provided to the best
knowledge of Dotfast, however, no responsibility is assumed for possible inaccuracies or omissions.
Standalone option
When you order the device with standalone option, it comes with a handle on top, rubber feet and
an external power supply.
TDM800 / TDM1600 Data Sheet Revision 1                             www.dotfast.at      info@dotfast.at